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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. ARMAAN ALI MD ALLAUDDIN

AHIR KETAN PRAKASH

ANSARI KAMRAN ALI IMAM

ANSARI MOHAMMAD SAMIR SHAMSUDDIN

ATTARI MURTAZA HUZEFA

AWARE GAURAV PANDITRAO

BACHHAV RUSHIKESH BHASKAR

BAISKAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA

BANERJEE RISHIK SUROJIT

BHADANGE VIPUL ATUL

BHAGURKAR SAHIL VILAS

BHOJ AMRUTA RAJESH

BIDKAR RIDDHI PARIKSHIT

BODKE SIDDHARTH SHARAD

CHAUDHARI POOJA SHAMRAO

CHAUDHARI RIDDHI KAILAS

CHOUDHARI RANDEEP SINGH
KULDEEPSINGH

DANDGAWAL ANIKET PRADEEP

DEVANSH HEERA SACHDEV

DHAKAD YASH YOGESH

DHONDE PRANJAL MANOJ

DISOJA KARAN SANJAY

GANGURDE VANDANA BHARAT

GANORKAR PURVA NITIN

GAUD SHUBHAM PREMSHANKAR

GAWANDE DHIRAJ SANJAY

GHADGE SAI SANTOSH

GOLESAR SHRUTIKA AMOL

INGALE VISHAL NITIN

INGOLE MUKESH JANARDHAN

2019-2020- For Course: B.B.A.

Mother Name

NASIMA
KHATOON

KIRAN

SHAHNAZ

BILKISBANO

MUNIRA

SHUBHANGI

MANISHABAI

MAMTA

PALLAVI

SHEETAL

SUSHMA

NEETA

RAJESHREE

ANITA SHARAD

BODKE
VASUDHA

AASHA

NITA

MANISHA

RITU

NITA

PUSHPA

VAISHALI

SONALI

PRIYA

JYOTI

ROHINI

MANISHA

SMITA

DROPADA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017600

Eligibility No

12019200160

12019200110

12019200111

12019200115

12019200114

12019200109

12019200107

12019200108

12019200112

12019200113

12019200116

12019200117

12019001111

12019200119

12019001112

12019200122

12019200125

12019200164

12019200123

12019200120

12019200124

12019200118

12019200126

12019200121

12019200128

12019200132

12019200130

12019200129

12019200136

12019200135
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List ID

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T00149

T004262

T00149

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

JAGTAP SAMIKSHA DATTATRAY

JOHN PIOUS ANDREW

KADMA SANKET UMAKANT

KALE RADHIKA PRASAD

KHAN JUNED JUBER

KHILLARE KUNAL SAHADEO

KHOSLA PARAMVIR SINGH JASVINDER

KOHAR RAMSABAD OMPRAKASH

KULKARNI YADNESH ANIL

KUMAVAT SNEHAL RANJEET

LOHAKARE REVATI PANKAJ

MAHALPURE VAISHNAV PRAMOD

MALI PRATIK PRAKASH

MALUNJKAR OM YOGESH

MANKAR SIDDHI ASHUTOSH

MANSURI JANNATUN NISH MAZAHAR ALl

MATHA KANHAIYA AJAY

MEHTA AYUSHI JAYKANT

MORE HRISHIKESH AMBADAS

MORE KOMAL YOGESH

MOYAL SOMNATH SANTOSH

NIKAM BHAGYESH KAILAS

PANDAY ADARSH NARENDRA

PANDEY GAYATRI RAMKALYAN

PATIL AJINKYA MANIKRAO

PATIL ANUJ GOPAL

PATIL JAYESH KAMLESH

PATIL KIRAN NILKANTH

PAWAR SUDARSHAN SHAILENDRA

PAWAR SUYASH RAJENDRA

RAUT SIDDHANT SANTOSH

2019-2020- For Course: B.B.A.

HEMLATA
DATTATRAY
JAGTAP

LETICIA

SUNITA

MADHURI

KAMRUNISHA

SANDHYA

MANJU

KISALAVATI

PRIYANKA

SANGITA

MANISHA

HEMLATA

SAVITA

SARIKA

SHILPA

ASHURUNISHA

RADHA

NEETA

SHANTA

SUVARNA

BHARTI

RANJANA

RADHA

MANJU

SUNITA

ANJALI

MANDA

SADHANA

ARCHANA

SUNITA

SUMAN

College Unipune ID:CAAN017600

1

12019200131

12019200127

12019028001

12019200133

12019200134

12019001110

12019200169

12019200139

12019200137

12019200140

12019200138

12019200141

12019200144

12019200143

12019200142

12019200156

12019200155

12019200149

12019200154

12019001109

12019200146

12019200153

12019200147

12019200148

12019200145

12019200152

12019200151

12019200150

12019200178

12019200176

12019200161
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T004262

T004262

T001107

T004262

T004262

T00149

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T00149

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262
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65

66

67
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69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.B.A.

RULE RUPESH NANDKISHOR

SALVE ROHIT RAJENDRA

SANKPAL RAKESH RAVINDRA

SARKAR PRITAM TAPAS

SHAH MOHAMMAD SHAKIR MOHAMMAD
ZAMA

SHAIKH FARDEEN ASHFAQUE

SHARDUL ANIRUDDHA KAMLAKAR

SHINDE ASHISH ANIL

SHIRODE DISHA VIJAY

SINGH KIRTI CHANDRASHEKHAR

SONAWANE NEHA GIRISH

SONI ROHIT GOPAL

SURYAWANSHI KHEMCHAND ANANDA

TAMBOLI NIKITA RAVINDRA

TIWARI SOURABH MATASHANKAR

VASANI SULEKH CHETAN

VEER SANKET SANTOSH

YADAV ROHIT KANHAIYALAL

ALKA

SUNITA

ARTI

CHANDANA

SIRATUNNISA

AYESHA

MADHURI

SHARYU

SWATI

PUSHPA

SMITA

MEENA

BHARATI

PRAJAKTA

SEEMA

NEEPA

SUSHMITA

PUNAM

College Unipune ID:CAAN017600

1

12019200158

12019200170

12019200167

12019200165

12019200180

12019200163

12019200157

12019200174

12019200162

12019200168

12019200171

12019200159

12019200175

12019200172

12019200173

12019200166

12019200179

12019200177
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T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262

T004262



